Krone 2 Asser Gesloten Trailer Lift As

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Farbe

Zustand

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
Lange

Breite

Krone
Kofferauflieger
2022
17-10-2022
Weil3
Gebraucht

OT-37-NY

6.600kg
23.400kg
13.860cm

255cm



Krone 2 Asser Gesloten Trailer Lift As

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2

Beschreibung

TUV-Zulassung bis 17.10.2025

Zubehor
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